He
at
in
g
ca
bl
es
DOC-389  Rev.9  10/04

Resistance heating conductor
Reinforcing polyimide foil
He
at
in
g
ca
bl
es
DOC-389  Rev.9  10/04
23
XPI heating cable references
Order Reference Nominal resistance Temp. coefficient Outer diameter Nom. weight Order Number
[Ω/ km @ 20°C] [x 10-3/ K] [mm nom.] [kg/km] PN
XPI-0,8 0.8 3.9 12.1 398 1244-000189
XPI-1.1 1.1 3.9 10.3 303 1244-000201
XPI-1.8 1.8 3.9 8.8 206 1244-000182
XPI-2.9 2.9 3.9 7.1 142 1244-000202
XPI-4.4 4.4 3.9 6.3 112 1244-000190
XPI-7 7.0 3.9 5.7 83 1244-000203
XPI-10 10 3.9 5.4 73 1244-000204
XPI-11.7 11.7 3.9 5.2 62 1244-000183
XPI-15 15 3.9 5.1 58 1244-000191
XPI-17.8 17.8 3.9 4.9 55 1244-000178
XPI-25 25 1.9 4.9 55 1244-000192
XPI-31.5 31.5 1.3 5.3 64 1244-000205
XPI-50 50 1.3 4.9 55 1244-000184
XPI-65 65 1.3 4.8 50 1244-000206
XPI-80 80 0.7 5.1 58 1244-000193
XPI-100 100 0.4 5.2 63 1244-000207
XPI-150 150 0.4 4.9 55 1244-000185
XPI-180 180 0.25 4.7 49 1244-000194
XPI-200 200 0.4 4.8 50 1244-000195
XPI-320 320 0.25 4.9 53 1244-000653
XPI-380 380 0.25 4.8 51 1244-000180
XPI-480 480 0.25 4.7 48 1244-000208
XPI-600 600 0.25 4.5 46 1244-000196
XPI-700 700 0.25 4.5 44 1244-000186
XPI-810 810 0.04 4.6 48 1244-000209
XPI-1000 1000 0.04 4.5 46 1244-000197
XPI-1440 1440 0.04 4.4 43 1244-000211
XPI-1750 1750 0.04 4.3 41 1244-000198
XPI-2000 2000 0.0 4.6 47 1244-000187
XPI-3000 3000 0.0 4.4 43 1244-000212
XPI-4000 4000 0.0 4.2 40 1244-000199
XPI-4400 4400 0.0 4.3 41 1244-000181
XPI-5160 5160 0.0 4.3 40 1244-000654
XPI-5600 5600 0.0 4.2 39 1244-000188
XPI-7000 7000 0.0 4.2 38 1244-000213
XPI-8000 8000 0.0 4.2 38 1244-000200
Resistances < 31.5 Ω/ km: Please consider the cold/warm resistance change.
Recommended cold lead cables for XPI
Nom. cross Current Outer Nominal Temperature Order Order
section rating diameter resistance coefficient reference number
[mm2] [ A ] [mm nom.] [Ω/km @ 20°C] [ x 10-3 /K ] PN
2.5 32 5.7 7.0 3.9 XPI-7 1244-000203
4 42 6.3 4.4 3.9 XPI-4.4 1244-000190
6 54 7.1 2.9 3.9 XPI-2.9 1244-000202
10 73 8.8 1.8 3.9 XPI-1.8 1244-000182
16 98 10.3 1.1 3.9 XPI-1.1 1244-000201
25 129 12.1 0.8 3.9 XPI-0.8 1244-000189
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5% as per IEC
Notes:
Delivery length depends on type of resistance and is in any case limited by max. weight of 120 kg/ spool, respectively 1000 m/ run.
Not all resistances are standard items and may such not be in stock. Contact Tyco Thermal Controls to confirm lead time.